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Candidate: 		name
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Gender:			
Nationality:        
Last Company:		
Last Position:		
Last Salary:		（before tax）
Expectation:		（before tax）
Location:			
[bookmark: OLE_LINK17]Marriage Status:   
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Educational Background
2007.09--2011.07        xxUniversity         xx Major         Bachelor
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Company introduction:
Report to:
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三、Y/M-Y/M            company                    position
Company introduction:
Report to:
Underling number：
Job duties：
1.
2.
3.
4.
Achievements:
1.
2.
3.
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Company introduction:
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1.
2.
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